RESULTAT FESKEHALJA 20/9 2008
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INGE BJORN

ALLAN ANDERSSON
YNGVE EHRENCRONA
LEIF SKOGFALDT
GUNNAR JANSSON
MATS SVENSSON
MATTIAS LARSSON
IREHN VALLANDER
MIKAEL JEANSSON

. JORGEN KARLBERG

. MAJ-BRITT JACOBSSON
. KARIN ANDERSSON

. EMIL LOVGREN

. HAKAN TORELD

. ANNA-KARIN ERIKSSON
. BIRGITTA ENGSTROM
.ROY HAGLUND

. GOSTA BACKSTROM

. JAN JONSSON

. HASSE MAGNUSSON

. ANNAR HANSEN

. MONICA GUSTAVSSON
. DANIEL MALMQVIST

. ANNA-CARIN LARSSON
. CLAES PEDERSEN

. DENNIS NORBERG

. INGEMAR LINDGREN

. CONNY ANDERSSON

. LEIF LUNDELL

. AKE PETTERSSON

. INGEMAR HOLMQVIST

. STEFAN AHL

. BIRGITTA BJORK

. JOCKE RIIKONEN

. MARINA ENOCKSSON

. VANJA HAGEL

. JONAS JANSSON

. INGE ADAMSSON

. LENNART KRISTIANSSON
. GORAN KRUUS

. KENNETH LARSSON
. ALLAN DAHLBERG
. HAKAN LE CLAIRE
. INGRID AHL

. PETER NORMAN

VIKT I GRAM

JOSSEFISKARNA
WAGGERYD
TORSBY

WASA
NORDMARKSF.
SFK VAST
BRAXEN
TREKROKEN
FIRREN
ATRADALENS SFK
JOSSEFISKARNA
SKINNKROKEN
BRAXEN
TREKROKEN
WASA

TORSBY

SFK VAST
VEDUM
SPOFOLKET
JOSSEFISKARNA
DEGERFORS
DEGERFORS
KARLSBORG
SKINNKROKEN
VAXSIO
GOTENE

WASA
FORSHAGA
JOSSEFISKARNA
JOSSEFISKARNA
VIKANDERS
SPOFOLKET
VIKANDERS
BRAXEN
DINGELVIK

SFK VAST
MKS820 UDDEVALLA
FIRREN

SFK VAST
BRAXEN
LEDETS FF
JOSSEFISKARNA
DINGELVIK
SPOFOLKET
ATLASFISKARNA

1910
990
970
910
870
835
805
675
670
585
560
545
515
455
450
235
230
230
200
155
155
150
135
130
125
125
125
125
125
120
110
110
100
100
100

95
90
90
80
75
70
70
70
65
65
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48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
38.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

GUDRUN GYLLSTROM
STAFFAN GUSTAVSSON
PETER BORNETJARN
INGEMAR ANDERSSON
HANS OHLSSON
HELENA SOUPANKI
MARKUS RAGBRATT
JAN-INGE FICK

ROLF AXELSSON
MARGARETHA BJORN
ROBERT AXELSSON
KENT ANDERSSON
EMIL LE CLAIRE

LENA KARLBERG

JAN RUNDQVIST
BRUNO EKSTROM
TONY PALM
TORBJORN KARLSSON
SONNY MAGNUSSON
CONNY HAGLUND
CALLE PORATH
MAGNUS LARSSON
ALBIN LEDON

BO BERGQVIST
LENNART BACKSTROM
KENNETH DANIELSSON
THOMAS EMANUELSSON
AKE HALLSTENSSON
MARTIN BERG

GINA LE CLAIRE

BRITT LINDGREN
JORGEN EK

ROBIN WESTER

JOSSEFISKARNA
FORELLEN
SAFFLE
VIKANDERS
FORELLEN
BRAXEN

AMAL

ALMHULT
ATLASFISKARNA
JOSSEFISKARNA
ATLASFISKARNA
ATLASFISKARNA
DINGELVIK
ATRADALENS SFK
FORELLEN
WASA

TORSBY
SKOGHALL
SAFFLE

SFK VAST
ATLASFISKARNA
BRAXEN
LIDKOPING
SIMPA RONNEBY
VEDUM
TREKROKEN
LAXARBY
TORSBY

BANKA PANKA
DINGELVIK
WASA

BANKA PANKA
MKS820 UDDEVALLA

60
60
60
60
55
55
55
55
50
50
45
45
45
40
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
20



RESULTAT FESKEHALJA

KNATTEKLASSEN

LINUS SKOOG
TOBIAS FORS
VIKTOR MELLBERG
ERIK HELGSTEDT
SEBASTIAN ISBERG
RASMUS DAHL
RICKARD ERIKSSON
HANNA MELLBERG
OUS RUNELID
ADRIAN DAHLSTROM
ELLA ENGLUND
LINUS BORNETJARN
SAMUEL FRISK
AGNES FRISK
VILLIAM FORSBERG
VIKTOR NILSSON
ISAC GREN

ELIN FORSBERG
JOHANNES NILSSON
OSKAR HELGSTEDT
ALVINA AGREN
HANNES NORDSVEN
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AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
SAFFLE
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
AMAL
SAFFLE

20/9 2008
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15
10



